
6A
0.48 AC.

7A
0.42 AC.

13
0.5 AC. 14

0.45 AC.

4
0.39 AC.

5
0.37 AC.

1
0.36 AC.

17
0.36 AC.

3
0.38 AC.

15
0.3 AC.

12
0.34 AC.

2
0.34 AC.

10
0.34 AC.

11
0.32 AC.

8
0.32 AC.

9
0.32 AC.

18
0.29 AC.

16
0.27 AC.

(13
(19

(14(20

(04

(05

(01

(17

(03

(12
(02

(10 (11

(08

(09 (15

(18

(16

BENSON DR

SW
ET

MA
NN

 AV
E

JE
SS

E L
EE

 DR

GR
EA

T B
EA

R 
CI

R

NO
RT

H 
ST

AR
 C

IR

FORGET ME NOT CIR

COOLIDGE DR

This map is prepared 
for Kenai Peninsula
Borough Assessing Dept.
use only and is not
intended for conveyance
nor is it a survey.
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